
Hawaii State Public Library System

2012 SUMMER READING PERFORMANCES 
Sponsored by the Friends of the Library of Hawaii

YELLOW = CHILDREN'S

BLUE = TEENS

GREEN = ADULT

LIBRARY DATE TIME PROGRAM / PERFORMER

AIEA Tuesday, July 3 1:00 p.m. "Jungle Tales" with Antonio Rocha

AINA HAINA Saturday, July 7 2:00 p.m. "Jungle Tales" with Antonio Rocha

EWA BEACH Friday, June 22 10:00 a.m. "Once Upon a Dream" with Brenda Freitas-Obregon

HAWAII KAI Saturday, June 23 2:00 p.m. "Demonstrating Various Styles within a Jazz Duo Format" with Dean Taba

HAWAII STATE LIBRARY Saturday, July 7 10:30 a.m. "Fire and Ice" with Mad Science

HAWAII STATE LIBRARY Wednesday, June 27 2:00 p.m. "Slack Key" with Jeff Peterson

HAWAII STATE LIBRARY Tuesday, June 12 12noon "Demonstrating Various Styles within a Jazz Duo Format" with Dean Taba

HAWAII STATE LIBRARY Thursday, June 28 5:30 p.m. "Book Making: Collette's Sketch Book"

KAHUKU Tuesday, June 26 10:30 a.m. "Stories on Stilts: The River of Dreams" with Ben Moffat

KAHUKU Tuesday, June 19 6:30 p.m. "A Tribute to Slack Key" with John Keawe

KAILUA Tuesday, July 3 6:00 p.m. "Jungle Tales" with Antonio Rocha

KAILUA Saturday, June 30 2:00 p.m. "Slack Key" with Jeff Peterson

KAIMUKI Wednesday, June 20 3:30 p.m. "Mask Making" with Yukie Shiroma

KALIHI-PALAMA Tuesday, June 19 9:30 a.m. "Mask Making" with Yukie Shiroma

KANEOHE Sunday, July 1 3:00 p.m. "Jungle Tales" with Antonio Rocha

KAPOLEI Saturday, June 16 10:30 a.m. "Spookies" with Sandra MacLees

LILIHA Saturday, June 16 10:30 a.m. "Mask Making" with Yukie Shiroma

LILIHA Saturday, June 9 1:00 p.m. "Starlab" by UH Institute of Astronomy

MANOA

McCULLY-MOILIILI

MILILANI Wednesday, June 13 6:00 p.m. "Cultures of the World" with Greywolf

PEARL CITY Tuesday, June 5 1:00 p.m. Balloon Monsoon (balloon twisting & magic show)

SALT LAKE-MOANALUA Friday, June 29 10:30 a.m. "The Aloha Clowns' Amazing Bubble Show"

WAIALUA Saturday, July 7 10:00 a.m. "Jungle Tales" with Antonio Rocha

WAHIAWA

WAIANAE Monday, June 25 10:00 a.m. "Stories on Stilts and other Tall Tales" with Ben Moffat

WAIKIKI-KAPAHULU Thursday, June 21 3:00 p.m. "Sing Along with Uncle Wayne" Watkins

WAIKIKI-KAPAHULU Thursday, June 28 4:00 p.m. "Puppet Times" with Christy Lipps

WAIMANALO Wednesday, June 27 6:30 p.m. "The Aloha Clowns' Amazing Bubble Show"

WAIPAHU Tuesday, June 26 2:00 p.m. "Mask Making" with Yukie Shiroma



BIG ISLAND DATE & TIME TIME PROGRAM / PERFORMER

HILO Wednesday, June 27 5:00 p.m. "Jungle Tales" with Antonio Rocha

HONOKAA Thursday, June 28 2:00 p.m. "Jungle Tales" with Antonio Rocha

KAILUA-KONA Wednesday, June 6 3:00 p.m. "Stories from Around the World" with Dave Del Rocco

KEAAU

KEALAKEKUA Monday, June 25 2:30 p.m. "Folk Art of Chinese Knotting" with Barbara Chung Ho

LAUPAHOEHOE Thursday, June 28 9:30 a.m. "Jungle Tales" with Antonio Rocha

MOUNTAIN VIEW Wednesday, June 27 10:00 a.m. "Jungle Tales" with Antonio Rocha

NAALEHU Monday, July 2 9:30 a.m. "Jungle Tales" with Antonio Rocha

NORTH KOHALA No Program

PAHALA Monday, July 2 12noon "Jungle Tales" with Antonio Rocha

PAHOA No Program

THELMA PARKER Saturday, June 30 1:00 p.m. "Afro-Cuban, Haitian and Central African Drum & Dance" with Badenyaa

MAUI, LANAI, & MOLOKAI DATE & TIME TIME PROGRAM / PERFORMER

HANA Friday, June 29 2:00 p.m. "Jungle Tales" with Antonio Rocha

KAHULUI Thursday, June 7 2:00 p.m. "African Music and Dance" with Badenyaa

KIHEI Tuesday, June 19 6:30 p.m. "Slack Key" with Jeff Peterson

LANAI Wednesday, June 20 3:00 p.m. "Stories from Around the World" with Dave Del Rocco

MAKAWAO Saturday, June 30 10:00 a.m. "Jungle Tales" with Antonio Rocha

MAKAWAO Saturday, June 9 2:00 p.m. "Stories on Stilts and other Tale Tales" with Ben Moffat

MOLOKAI Tuesday, June 12 10:00 a.m. "Mask Making" with Yukie Shiroma

WAILUKU Friday, June 8 3:00 p.m. "Stories from Around the World" with Dave Del Rocco

KAUAI DATE & TIME TIME PROGRAM / PERFORMER

HANAPEPE Saturday, June 16 10:00 a.m. World Ocean Day Fair (no news release; per Karen)

KAPAA Friday, July 6 3:00 p.m. "Jungle Tales" with Antonio Rocha

KOLOA Thursday, July 5 3:00 p.m. "Jungle Tales" with Antonio Rocha

LIHUE No Program

PRINCEVILLE Thursday, July 5 10:00 a.m. "Jungle Tales" with Antonio Rocha

PRINCEVILLE Tuesday, June 26 3:00 p.m. "Slack Key" with Jeff Peterson

WAIMEA Friday, July 6 10:30 a.m. "Jungle Tales" with Antonio Rocha

WAIMEA Wednesday, June 20 6:30 p.m. "Cultures of the World" with Greywolf

YELLOW = CHILDREN'S  

BLUE = TEENS

GREEN = ADULT


